Pocket Guide
Electric and Gas Hot Water
HydraHeat®
Key Features & Benefits
•	 Up to 75% savings on hot water costs*
•	 Sustainable R290 refrigerant
•	 Renowned Rinnai quality
•	 Reliable with inbuilt element
•	 Ideal for a range of residential styles
Hot Water Heat Pumps
3
* Compared with a standard hot water cylinder in Zone 5 (Auckland). Annual energy
performance estimated according to AS/NZS4234:2008 and AS/NZS5125:2014,
medium load size.
 CODE
RHPN361A275E20 HydraHeat®
EHPS265VM Enviroflo
HydraHeat® Enviroflo
(CONTD) CODE LITRES DIAMETER HEIGHT KW
LC18055030 180 550 1295 3kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 5yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Low Pressure Wetback - Copper
Electric Prewired, Triple Inlet
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
LCW13550020 135 500 1165 2kW
LCW13551020 135 510 1170 2kW
LCW13553020 135 530 1055 2kW
LCW13554020 135 540 1035 2kW
LCW13555020 135 550 980 2kW
LCW18051020 174 510 1495 2kW
LCW18051030 174 510 1495 3kW
LCW18053020 176 530 1370 2kW
LCW18053030 176 530 1370 3kW
LCW18054020 180 540 1320 2kW
LCW18054030 180 540 1320 3kW
LCW18055020 180 550 1295 2kW
LCW18055030 180 550 1295 3kW
LOOSE RISER, BOTTOM ENTRY WETBACK
WETBACK THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 5yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
5
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
LC04444520 44 445 585 2kW
LC09043020 90 430 1115 2kW
LC09050020 90 500 820 2kW
LC09053020 90 530 745 2kW
LC13550020 135 500 1165 2kW
LC13551020 135 510 1170 2kW
LC13553020 135 530 1055 2kW
LC13554020 135 540 1035 2kW
LC13555020 135 550 980 2kW
LC18051020 174 510 1495 2kW
LC18051030 174 510 1495 3kW
LC18053020 176 530 1370 2kW
LC18053030 176 530 1370 3kW
LC18054020 180 540 1320 2kW
LC18054030 180 540 1320 3kW
LC18055020 180 550 1295 2kW
Low Pressure Cylinders - Copper
Electric Prewired, Triple Inlet
Electric Prewired Low Pressure Undersink  - Copper
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
LCUS00934010 9 340 315 1kW
LCUS01434010 14 340 420 1kW
LCUS02234010 22 340 575 1kW
LCUS04444520 44 445 585 2kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 5yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Low Pressure Hot Water Cylinders
Rinnai Indoor/Outdoor
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm) HEIGHT (mm) kW
ME090488E20 90 488 995 2kW
ME090488E30 90 488 995 3kW
ME135488E20 135 488 1395 2kW
ME135488E30 135 488 1395 3kW
ME180488E20 180 488 1790 2kW
ME180488E30 180 488 1790 3kW
ME215515E36 215 515 1825 3.6kW
ME275685E36 275 685 1265 3.6kW
ME340685E36 340 685 1510 3.6kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 7yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Heat Pump Capable. 215L, 275L and 340L models.
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 7yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Heat Pump Capable. 250L and 300L models.
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
ME13559030 135 590 910 3kW
ME18059020 180 590 1200 2kW
ME18059030 180 590 1200 3kW
ME25059020 250 590 1595 2kW
ME25059030 250 590 1595 3kW
ME250590D20 250 590 1595 2 x 2kW DE
ME250590D30 250 590 1595 2 x 3kW DE
ME30059020 300 590 1805 2kW
ME30059030 300 590 1805 3kW
ME300590D20 300 590 1805 2 x 2kW DE
ME300590D30 300 590 1805 2 x 3kW DE
Mains Pressure Cylinders – Enamel – Electric Prewired
7
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)

 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
MEUS03040015 30 400 540 1.5kW
MEUS03040030 30 400 540 3kW
MEUS05048815 50 488 615 1.5kW
MEUS05048830 50 488 615 3kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 7yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
SINGLE COIL
MS190550CT20 190 550 1355 2kW
MS190550CT30 190 550 1355 3kW
MS250560CT20 250 560 1740 2kW
MS250560CT30 250 560 1740 3kW
MS250560CTD20 250 560 1740 2 x 2kW DE
MS250560CTD30 250 560 1740 2 x 3kW DE

MS300560CCT20 300 560 2030 2kW
MS300560CCT30 300 560 2030 3kW
MS300560CCTD20 300 560 2030 2 x 2kW DE
MS300560CCTD30 300 560 2030 2 x 3kW DE
MS300560CCTU20 300 560 2030 2kW UE
MS300560CCTU30 300 560 2030 3kW UE
AUTO RESET THERMOSTAT FITTED
Warranty: 10yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
9
Mains Pressure Cylinders - Duplex Stainless Steel
Electric Prewired
 CODE LITRES DIAME-
TER (mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
MS13555020 135 550 1020 2kW
MS13555030 135 550 1020 3kW
MS18055020 180 550 1295 2kW
MS18055020A 180 550 1295 2kW ART
MS18055030 180 550 1295 3kW
MS18055030A 180 550 1295 3kW ART
MS25055020 250 550 1730 2kW
MS25055020A 250 550 1730 2kW ART
MS25055030 250 550 1730 3kW
MS25055030A 250 550 1730 3kW ART

MS30055020A 300 550 2045 2kW ART
MS30055030 300 550 2045 3kW
MS30055030A 300 550 2045 3kW ART
MS300550D20 300 550 2045 2 x 2kW DE
MS300550D20A 300 550 2045 2 x 2kW DE, ART
MS300550D30 300 550 2045 2 x 3kW DE
MS300550D30A 300 550 2045 2 x 3kW DE, ART
MS300550U20 300 550 2045 2kW UE
MS300550U20A 300 550 2045 2kW UE, ART
MS300550U30 300 550 2045 3kW UE
MS300550U30A 300 550 2045 3kW UE, ART
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED
Limited Warranty: 10yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Heat Pump & Solar Capable. If connecting to solar must select ART (auto reset) model.
 CODE  SPECS
CODTP495 495 x 495 ABS PLASTIC DRIP TRAY
CODTP545 545 x 545 ABS PLASTIC DRIP TRAY
CODTP585 585 x 585 ABS PLASTIC DRIP TRAY
CODTP625 625 x 625 ABS PLASTIC DRIP TRAY
COGADT500 500 x 500 GALVANISED DRIP TRAY
COGADT600 600 x 600 GALVANISED DRIP TRAY
COSEISRES SEISMIC RESTRAINT
Cylinder Accessories
11
Rinnai Smart Cylinder™
CODE LITRES DIAMETER HEIGHT KW
MAINS PRESSURE STAINLESS STEEL - RINNAI SMART CYLINDER™
MS13555030S 135 550 1015 3kW
MS18055030S 180 550 1295 3kW
MS25055030S 250 550 1730 3kW
LOW PRESSURE STAINLESS STEEL - RINNAI SMART CYLINDER™
LS13555030S 135 550 1015 3kW
LS18055030S 180 550 1295 3kW
LS25055030S 250 550 1740 3kW
Limited Warranty: 20yr Cylinder, 1yr Parts
Warranty: 10yr Cylinder, 1 yr Parts
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
MAINS PRESSURE  ENAMEL
ME13548830S 135 488 1325 3 kW
ME18048830S 180 488 1695 3 kW
ME25059030S 250 590 1595 3 kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED Warranty: 7yr Tank, 1yr Parts
MAINS PRESSURE STAINLESS STEEL
MS13555030S 135 550 1020 3 kW
MS18055030S 180 550 1295 3 kW
MS25055030S 250 550 1730 3 kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED Warranty: 10yr Tank, 1yr Parts
LOW PRESSURE STAINLESS STEEL
LS13555030S 135 550 1020 3 kW
LS18055030S 180 550 1295 3 kW
LS25055030S 250 550 1740 3 kW
ENERGY CUT-OUT THERMOSTAT FITTED Warranty: 10yr Tank, 1yr Parts
 CODE LITRES DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm) kW
SINGLE COIL
MS190550C20 190 550 1380 2kW
MS190550C30 190 550 1380 3kW
MS250560C20 250 560 1730 2kW
MS250560C30 250 560 1730 3kW
MS250560CD20 250 560 1730 2 x 2kW DE
MS250560CD30 250 560 1730 2 x 3kW DE